
Lecture Slots Lecture Slots Lecture Slots Tutorial Slots Tutorial Slots

09AM - 10AM 1030AM - 1130 AM 1200AM - 1PM 2-3pm 4-5pm

MONDAY A E TA1 TA2

TUESDAY B A D TB1 TB2

WEDNESDAY C B A TC1 TC2

THURSDAY D C B TD1 TD2

FRIDAY E D C TE1 TE2

Sub,Code Sub,Name Slot,Assigned Credits Type

CH103 Introductory Chemistry A 6 CORE

EE101 Electrical Sciences B 8 CORE

MA101 Mathematics - I C 8 CORE

PH103 Physics - I D 8 CORE

HS103 Communicative English for Engineers E 6 CORE
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First Year TT, SEM 1, Nov 2020 - March 2021

Departmental TT Co-ordinator
CSE: Dr. Mayank Agarwal, email: mayank265@iitp.ac.in
EE: Dr. Udit Satija, email: udit@iitp.ac.in
ME: Dr. S S Panda, email: sspanda@iitp.ac.in
CEE: Dr. Vishal Deshpande, email: deshpande@iitp.ac.in
CBE: Dr. Anoop Kumar Gupta, email: anoopg@iitp.ac.in
MSE: Dr. Devinder, email: devinder@iitp.ac.in
CHEMISTRY: Dr. Prolay Das, email: prolay@iitp.ac.in
MATHS: Dr. Pratibhamoy Das, email: pratibhamoy@iitp.ac.in
PHYSICS: Dr. Prakash Parida, email: pparida@iitp.ac.in
HSS: Dr. Rajendra N.P., email: rajendra@iitp.ac.in




